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General information about company

Scrip code 505703
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE498D01012
Name of the company DECCAN BEARING LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /

Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No NoO NoO NoO
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 Yes No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

No Number of Voting Rights No No. Of Number of
No. ' Sharehol held in each class of ' Shares | Shareholding, | Number of Shares
Of . o No. Of of . .
Of dingas a securities Underlyi asa% Locked in pledged or
shar Shares | Shar . . Numbe
Partl % of total (1X) ng assuming full shares otherwise
es Total Underl es . r of
Nos. No. of y no. of : : . Outstan | conversion of (X encumbered .
Categor . . unde nos. No of Voting (XIV) Rights ying Und . . equity
Of fully paid | paid- . shares . ding convertible (XI)
Cate y of . rlyin | shares Outsta | erlyi . o shares
share | upequity | up (calculate . converti | securities (as .
gory | sharehol . g held Total nding ng held in
holde shares | equit _ d as per ble a percentage Asa Asa
Q)] der Dep (Vi = asa% | conver | Outs " . demate
rs held y . SCRR, . . | securitie of diluted % of % of -
(I osito | (IV)+(V)+ Class of tible | tandi . rialized
(11 (V) shar 1957) _ Class " s and share capital) | No. | total | No. | total
ry (V1) eg: _ Total (A+B+ | securiti | ng _ form
€ | poce (V1) X eg:y 0) os Warr No.Of | (X)=(VI)+(X) | (a) | Share | (a) | Share (XIV)
held ints As a % of ) ants Warrant As a % of s held s held
V) (‘\J/I) (A+B+C2) s s (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
(Xi) (a)
Promote
r&
Promote
(A) | rGroup 15| 1558543 1558543 71.38 | 1,558,543.00 1558543.00 | 71.38 71.38 193810
(B) | Public 530 624791 624791 28.62 624791.00 624791.00 | 28.62 28.62 61368
Non
Promote
r- Non
(C) | Public
Sha
res
underlyi
(C1) | ngDRs
Sha
res held
by
Employ
ee
(C2) | Trusts
Total 545 | 2183334 2183334 100 | 2183334.00 2183334.00 | 100.00 100 255178




" tome [ Vatcate

Number of Voting Rights held in each class Shareh Number
of securities olding, of
(1X) asa% | Number | Shares
assumi of pledged
Shareh ng full | Locked or
No. olding No of Voting (XIV) No. Of convers in otherwi
Of asa% . Shares | ionof | shares se
Rights No. Of
Par of total Underl | convert (X encumb
No. Of Shares . . Number
tly shares Total no. of Underl No.of | ying ible ered of
Nos No. of pai under oS shares Total in Shares | Outsta | securiti (XI) eaLi
Category & Name .Of | fully paid | d- . ' (calcula as YN 1 Gnderl nding | es(as quity
. lying shares Outsta . shares
of the shar | up equity | up ted as a% . ying | conver a .
Sr. Depos held nding . held in
Shareholders ehol | shares |equ | - ~ per of Outsta | tible | percent As As
. itory (Vi) = conver . . demater
Q)] ders held ity Recei | (IV)+(V)+ SCRR, Total tible nding | securit | age of a% a% ialized
(11 (V) sha ts Vi) 1957) Votin securit Warra | iesand | diluted of of form
res P (V) g . nts (Xi) | No.Of | share | N | tot | N | tot
(V1) Class . ies . (XIV)
hel Asa % eq: Class Total right ) Warra | capital) | 0. | al al
d of f(’ egyy s nts | (X)= |(a|Sha|(a|Sha
V) (A+B+C Xy (@) | (VI+(X | ) | res | ) | res
2) ) hel hel
Asa % d d
of (b) (b)
(A+B+C
2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided 8
Family 499132 499132 22.86 | 499132.00 499132 | 22.86 22.86 193810
Central Government/ State
(b) Government(s)
(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks
(d) |  Any Other (specify) 1] 341581 341581 | 15.64 | 341581.00 341581 | 15.64 15.64 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 840713 840713 38.51 | 840713.00 840713 | 38.51 38.51 193810

Foreign




Individuals (NonResident

(@) Individuals/ Foreign Individuals) e VEAEEL 717830 32.88 717830.00 717830 | 32.88 32.88 0
(b) Government
() Institutions
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor
(e) Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 6| 717830 717830 | 32.88 | 717830.00 717830 | 32.88 32.88 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) | 15| 1558543 1558543 | 71.38 | 1558543.00 1558543 | 71.38 71.38 193810

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Il - Statement
showing shareholding
pattern of the Public
shareholder

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one

percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1) | Institutions

(@ Mutual Funds

(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c) Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors

)] Financial Institutions/ Banks

(9 Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension
Funds

() Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)




Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

513

426584

426584

19.54

426584

426584

19.54

19.54

59280

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

196119

196119

8.98

196119

196119

8.98

8.98

NBFCs reqistered with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

13

2088

2088

0.10

2088

2088

0.10

0.10

2088

Sub-Total (B)(3)

530

624791

624791

28.62

624791.00

624791

28.62

28.62

61368

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

530

624791

624791

28.62

624791.00

624791

28.62

28.62

61368

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in

Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for

Public
C | Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(1 Custodian/DR Holder - Name
) of DR Holders (If Available)
Employee Benefit Trust
(2 | (under SEBI (Share based

Employee Benefit) Requlations,




2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public
Shareholding

C)= OD+(C)(2)

100.0

Total (A+B+C2) | 545 | 2183334 2183334 | 100.00 | 2183334.00 2183334 0 100.00 255178
100.0

Total (A+B+C) | 545 | 2183334 2183334 | 100.00 | 2183334.00 2183334 0 100.00 255178

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less Add Notes
than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Add Notes

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Add Notes




Number of Voting Rights held in

Sharehol

each class of securities ding, as NU
(1X) a%
. . mbe
No of Voting (XIV) No. Of | assuming |
Sharehol Rights Shares full equi
dingas a Underl | conversio ?y
0 .
No. | No. of Total uIEEIE] ying G .| shar
no. of Outsta | convertib
of fully nos. Total . es
Name the aidu shares Ll as nding . held
Searial of the PAN paid up (calculate conver | securities | . Reason for not Shareholder
Category Shar | equity held a% . in -
No. Shareholders (1 _ d as per tible (asa providing PAN type
(I atel | aElEs |- ()= SCRR of | ecurit | percenta | %M
ders | held | (IV)+(V) ’ Class Total | . P ater
ol oavy | oy | B0 eg: Total | yorin | €SN | geof
(Vi) X No. Of | diluted od
As a % of . gh ts Warra share for
(A+B+C2) g nts capital) m
(Xi)(a) | (X)= (XIV
(VIN+(X) )
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Any Other
Al .
D | (specity)
NIP
Bodies EXPORTS Promoter
Corporate PRIVATE ‘Add Notes Group
1 LIMITED AAACN7443B 1] 341581 | 341581 15.64 | 341581.00 | 341581.00 | 15.64 15.64 0
) Click here to go back Total 1| 341581 | 341581 15.64 | 341581.00 | 341581.00 | 15.64 1564 | 0




