Home

Validate

Import XML

General information about compar	าง
Scrip code	505703
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE498D01012
Name of the company	DECCAN BEARING LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Home

Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet																			
Note	: Data will	be auto	matically p	opulate	ed from	sharehold	ing pattern	sheet - Data	Entry R	estricted in th	nis sheet									
		Nos	No of	No. Of Partl	No. Of shar es	Total	Sharehol ding as a % of total		eld in ea secu	Voting Rights och class of rities X)		No. Of Shares Underl	No. of Shar es	No. Of Shares Underlyi ng	Shareholding, as a % assuming full	Lock sh	nber of ked in ares	Sh pled othe	nber of nares Iged or erwise	Numbe r of
Cate gory (I)	Categor y of sharehol der (II)	Nos. Of share holde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	y paid- up equit y shar es held (V)	unde rlyin g Dep osito ry Rece ipts (VI)	nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	/) Rights Total	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	ying Outsta nding conver tible securiti es (X)	Und erlyi ng Outs tandi ng Warr ants (Xi)	Outstan ding converti ble securitie s and No. Of Warrant s (Xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)		mbered XIII) As a % of total Share s held (b)	equity shares held in demate rialized form (XIV)
(A) (B)	Promote r & Promote r Group Public	15 530	1558543 624791			1558543 624791	71.38 28.62	1,558,543.00 624791.00		1558543.00 624791.00	71.38 28.62				71.38 28.62					193810 61368
(C)	Non Promote r- Non Public																			
(C1)	Sha res underlyi ng DRs																			
(C2)	Sha res held by Employ ee Trusts																			
, ,	Total	545	2183334			2183334	100	2183334.00		2183334.00	100.00				100					255178

	Category & Name of the	Nos . Of shar	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Par tly pai d- up	No. Of shares under lying	Total nos. shares	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares (calcula ted as	Number of Vo	of securii (IX) Voting (XI Rights	ties	Total as a %	No. Of Shares Underl ying Outsta	No. of Shares Underl ying	No. Of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding conver	Shareh olding, as a % assumi ng full convers ion of convert ible securiti es (as a	Numb of Locke in share (XII)	er Fed General Control	Number of Shares oledged or otherwi se encumb ered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Shareholders (I)	ehol ders (III)	shares held (IV)	up equ ity sha res hel d (V)	Depos itory Recei pts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin g right s	nding conver tible securit ies (X)	Outsta nding Warra nts (Xi)	tible securit ies and No. Of Warra nts (Xi) (a)	percent age of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	N to (a S) ro h	al c	As a % of tot of all sha res hell d (b)	held in demater ialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement show	ing sh	areholding	patte	rn of the	Promoter	and Pron	noter Group											
(1)	Indian																		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	499132			499132	22.86	499132.00		499132	22.86				22.86				193810
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																		
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																		
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	341581			341581	15.64	341581.00		341581	15.64				15.64				0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	9	840713			840713	38.51	840713.00		840713	38.51				38.51				193810
(2)	Foreign																		

									•				
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	6	717830		717830	32.88	717830.00	717	7830 32.88		32.88		0
(b)	<u>Government</u>												
(c)	<u>Institutions</u>												
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor												
(e)	Any Other (specify)												
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	6	717830		717830	32.88	717830.00	713	830 32.88		32.88		0
	tal Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	15	1558543		1558543	71.38	1558543.00	1558	3543 71.38		71.38		193810
	Details of Shares which remain Promoter & Promoter Group	<u>unclair</u>	med for										
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public			ow details of tal no of sha			more than or						
	shareholder	perce	entage or to	tai iio oi siia	ics. i icasc	ielei soit	<u>ware manuar.</u>	•					
(1)		регсе	entage or to	tarno or sna	res. r rease	ielei solt	wai e Ilialiual.						
(1) (a)	shareholder	perce	entage of to	tar no or sna	ics. Ficase	ierer sort	ware manuai.						
	shareholder Institutions	регсе	entage of to	tarrio or sita	res. Flease	ierer sort	ware manual.						
(a)	Shareholder Institutions Mutual Funds Venture Capital Funds Alternate Investment Funds	регсе	entage of to	tarrio or sita	ics. Fiedsc	ierer sort	ware manual.					-	
(a) (b)	Shareholder Institutions Mutual Funds Venture Capital Funds Alternate Investment Funds Foreign Venture Capital	регсе	errage or to	tarrio or sira	ics. Ficase	ierer sort	ware manual.					-	
(a) (b) (c)	Shareholder Institutions Mutual Funds Venture Capital Funds Alternate Investment Funds	perce	entage of to		les. Flease		ware manual.						
(a) (b) (c) (d)	Shareholder Institutions Mutual Funds Venture Capital Funds Alternate Investment Funds Foreign Venture Capital Investors	perce	antage of to		ics. Fiedsc		ware manual.						
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)	Institutions Mutual Funds Venture Capital Funds Alternate Investment Funds Foreign Venture Capital Investors Foreign Portfolio Investors Financial Institutions/ Banks Insurance Companies	perce	antage of to				ware manual.						
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)	Institutions Mutual Funds Venture Capital Funds Alternate Investment Funds Foreign Venture Capital Investors Foreign Portfolio Investors Financial Institutions/ Banks	perce	antage of to				ware manual.						
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Institutions Mutual Funds Venture Capital Funds Alternate Investment Funds Foreign Venture Capital Investors Foreign Portfolio Investors Financial Institutions/ Banks Insurance Companies Provident Funds/ Pension	perce					ware manual.						

(2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India											
	Sub-Total (B)(2)											
(3	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	513	426584	426584	19.54	426584	426584	19.54		19.54		59280
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	196119	196119	8.98	196119	196119	8.98		8.98		0
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI											
(c)	Employee Trusts											
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)											
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	2088	2088	0.10	2088	2088	0.10		0.10		2088
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	530	624791	624791	28.62	624791.00	624791	28.62		28.62		61368
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	530	624791	624791	28.62	624791.00	624791	28.62		28.62		61368

<u>Details of the shareholders acting as persons in</u> <u>Concert for Public</u>

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

(;	Table IV - Statement showing shar	eholding pat	tern o	f the No	n Promote	r- Non Pu	blic sharehold	der					
(1	<u>Custodian/DR Holder - Name</u> <u>of DR Holders (If Available)</u>												
(2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations,												

<u>2014)</u>																		
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
Total (A+B+C2)	545	2183334			2183334	100.00	2183334.00		2183334	100.0				100.00				255178
Total (A+B+C)	Total (A+B+C) 545 2183334 2183334 100.00													100.00				255178
	l	Disclosure (of not	es on sh	areholding	pattern		Add No	tes									
Disclosure of notes in case of	of proi	moter holid	ling in		rialsed for an 100 per			Add No	tes									
Disclosure of notes in case	Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentag									e Add Notes								
Disclosure of notes on share	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanator																	

							Sharehol ding as a	each cla	Voting Rights ass of securiti (IX) ting (XIV) hts		No. Of Shares Underl	Sharehol ding, as a % assuming full conversio	Nu mbe r of equi ty		
Searial No.	Category	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of the Shar ehol ders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	% of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	ying Outsta nding conver tible securit ies and No. Of Warra nts (Xi) (a)	n of convertib le securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	shar es held in dem ater ializ ed for m (XIV	Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholder type
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)														
	Add Delet	te													
1	Bodies Corporate	NIP EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACN7443B	1	341581	341581	15.64	341581.00	341581.00	15.64		15.64	0	Add Notes	Promoter Group
_	Click here to go back		<u>Total</u>	1	341581	341581	15.64	341581.00	341581.00	15.64		15.64	0		